Rank

BCBA Men's League

Competitive Standings
Contact: Kishon Bishop

P: 3369264074 E: info@bluechipbasketballacademy.com

Team

KW Cafeteria
C: Kishon Bishop

Heatwave
C: Kishon Bishop

Brotherhood
C: Kishon Bishop

Shakers
C: Kishon Bishop

Movers
C: Kishon Bishop

Triad Allstars
C: Kishon Bishop

GC
5

Wins
4

4

Losses

1

Ties

0

Points

4

4

W/L %
0.800%

0.800%
0.800%
0.400%
0.200%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPGA
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



