BCBA Men's League

Competitive Standings Contact: Kishon Bishop

P: 3369264074 **E:** info@bluechipbasketballacademy.com

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	KW Cafeteria C: Kishon Bishop	5	4	1	0	4	0.800%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Heatwave C: Kishon Bishop	5	4	1	0	4	0.800%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Brotherhood C: Kishon Bishop	5	4	1	0	4	0.800%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Shakers C: Kishon Bishop	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Movers C: Kishon Bishop	5	1	4	0	1	0.200%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Triad Allstars C: Kishon Bishop	5	0	5	0	0	0.000%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00